2
Multilink Product DisplayMultilink Product Display
Point-Of-Purchase PackagingPoint-Of-Purchase Packaging
Multilink’s Fiber Distribution Products
3
Table Of Contents
Fiber Distribution Products
Volume 19

Multilink’s Fiber Distribution Products
19
PRETERMINATED ORDERING GUIDE
Rack and Wall Mount FDU Confi gurator
** Feet divided by 2.54 and rounded up to the full meter.
* Only available for specifi ed boxes. Refer to catalog descriptions.
*** Align with unit type.
Enclosure Type
# Of
Conn. Color Adapter Pigtail
Length
(Meters) Splice Tray***
Splice
Count
WALL MOUNTS
01 FWM012XLC
02 FWM024XLC
03 FF-MINI-WM12
04 FF-FOH
05 FF-WM-012
06 FF-WM-024
07 FWM012XD
08 FWM024X
09 FWM054X
10 FWM-312410
11 FF-OCS036
22 FWM-2X-N4
23 FWM-2X-N4D
24 FWM-4X-N4D
25 FWM-12X-N4D
26 WM-2X (Multilite)
27 WM-4X (Multilite)
28 WM-8X (Multilite)
29 FF-WM-8X
RACK MOUNTS
12 FRM-1RU-2X-SO
13 FRM-2RU-4X-SO
14 FRM-2RU-4X-TS
30 FRM-2RU-6X-TS
15 FRM-3RU-6X-TS
16 FRM-4RU-12X-TS
17 FRM-8.5RU-24X-TS
18 FRM-4RU-4X-PS
19 FRM-8.5RU-12X-PS
20 FF-RM-12X
21 FRM-1RU-3X-TS
006
012